PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF FIELD ASSISTANT 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 68

candidates for recruitment to 124 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSON QUOTA, 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 24 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF FIELD ASSISTANT (BS-11) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE

PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN DIRECTORATE GENERAL PEST WARNING & QUALITY

CONTROL OF PESTICIDES, PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT, have been

provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 31-03-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10011 33900527 MUMTAZ TAJ DIN MUHAMMAD TAJ
2 10021 33901579 SHAZIA TABASSAM ALI HUSSAIN
3 10038 33901635 ABDUS SALAM ABDUL SATTAR
4 10042 33901633 ABUZER GHFARY ARSHAD ALI
5 10052 33900682 AHSAN KHALID KHALID BASHIR
6 10076 33901444 ASAD SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMED CHAUDHARY
7 10101 33900704 FARAN QAMAR QAMAR ILYAS
8 10124 33901576 HANZLA NAVEED NAVEED AHMAD
9 10143 33900005 IRFAN LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF
10 10153 33900114 MAQSOOD AHMAD MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
11 10164 33900686 MOIN EJAZ EJAZ AHMED
12 10172 33901219 MUDASSAR SAFDAR SAFDAR HUSSAIN
13 10179 33901440 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED JAVED AKHTER
14 10180 33901571 MUHAMMAD ABID ROOZDAR KHAN
15 10182 33901643 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR HAMID ALI
16 10184 33900739 MUHAMMAD ADEEL LATIF MUHAMMAD DIN LATIF
17 10213 33901074 MUHAMMAD FAISAL JAVAID MUHAMMAD ASLAM
18 10273 33901490 MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
19 10274 33901559 MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
20 10285 33901012 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD KHALID PERWAIS
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10292
10296
10306
10331
10339
10341
10352
10358
10393
10398
10421
10504
10505
10552
10557
10560
10571
10609
10768
10805
10841
10880
10971
11030
11061
11068
11127
11176
11241
11402

11413
11442
11445
11477
11494
11502
11616
11618
11647
11683
11703
11735
11786
11812
11868
11883
11897
11921

33901593
33901665
33901661
33901092
33900971
33900992
33900387
33901233
33900077
33900715
33901206
33900054
33901680
33901359
33900383
33900266
33901186
33901179
33900767
33900879
33900398
33900673
33901345
33900019
33901093
33901515
33901084
33901390
33901641
33900370

33901044
33901184
33900692
33900306
33901082
33901618
33901168
33901437
33901608
33901671
33901244
33901645
33900009
33901247
33901255
33900131
33901126
33900588

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ZAID SARWAR
QURBAN ALI

REHMAN EJAZ

RIZWAN NAZAR

SAQIB KHALIL

SHAHEER UL HASSAN

UMAIR HABIB

USMAN ALI

ZIA AMJAD

SHAGUFTA EJAZ

TAHIRA BATOOL

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN
REHAN ALI

FAKHAR ABBAS

KHUBAIB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN IJAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR BILAL
SAJIJAD RASOOL

USMAN HAIDER

WAQAS HUSSAIN

AMIR MALIK

JUMMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF LASHARI
SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

FAISAL MASOOD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ADNAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD NAZIK NAZEER
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AKHTAR KHAN
NAVEED AHMAD

ABDUL RAZAQ SHAHID

ABDUR REHMAN

AZMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR JAMIL
MUHAMMAD YASIN RASHID
ZUBAIR AKHTAR

ABDUL QUDOOS

MUDASSAR MEHMOOD KHALID
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD JAWAD MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
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FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
RIAZ AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD EJAZ
NAZAR MUHAMMAD
KHALIL AHMAD
MOHAMMAD SHAFI
HABIB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN
AMJAD ALI GILL

SYED EJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH KHAN

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
BAHAR SHAH

MUREED ABBAS

GHULAM SARWAR
KARAM DIN

IJAZ KHAN

FAQEER HUSSAIN

SHAH RASOOL
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ALTAF HUSSAIN

ABDUL MALIK

SAEED MUHAMMAD KHAN
BAQA MUHAMMAD LASHARI

MAULANA ALI MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUI
MANZOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD PALYA KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD

NAZEER AHMAD

ABDUL RAHIM KHAN
SARFRAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ALTAF HUSSAIN

SHABBIR AHMAD

KHALID MEHMOOD

JAMIL AHMAD BAJWA
RASHID ALI

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ALVI
UMAR HAYAT

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN
MUHAMMADYAR



SPECIAL PERSONS, MINORITY & WOMEN QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Special Persons Quota,

06 posts reserved for Minority Quota and 24 posts reserved for Women Quota.

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 8 G 2019

Dated: 05-04-2019 IFTIKHAR AHMAD ANJUM
DEPUTY SECRETARY
for SECRETARY
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